ØF
n NUMBER OF HOLES
ØK THRU
MOUNT PAD DETAIL
PCD ØJ
H
1
H

ANSI Class 1500 Dimensions
* This brochure is general in nature and we reserve the right to alter dimensions, materials or make design improvements.
HOW TO ORDER
2” CF8 304SS PTFE 150
Size Series
Body & End
Material
Ball & Stem
Material
Seat
Material
Seal Material End Style Options
2” Carbon Steel ASTM A105 PTFE Graphoil
2 1/2” ASTM A351 CF8M 316 SS Nylon PTFE
3” ASTM A351 CF8 304 SS PEEK
4” Devlon
6” Metal
8”
10”
12”
14”
16”
18”
20”
24”
28”
Flanged Ball Valve
Butt Welding Ball Valve
Flanged Ball Valve
ASTM A352 LCB
Graphoil
150 - Class150Lb
300 - Class300Lb
600 - Class600Lb
900 - Class900Lb
1500 - Class1500Lb
Gear Operated
Lever Handle
Air-operated
Air-operated
ASTM A351 CF3
ASTM A351 CF3M
316L
304L